

ITB 08-21 Glencoe Farms RD. Water Main Improvement & Spruce St Water Main Replacement			General Underground, LLC		Black Sands Development Group, PLLC		SanPik, Inc		DB Civil Construction, LLC	
Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Ext Total	Unit Cost	Ext Total	Unit Cost	Ext Total	Unit Cost	Ext Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00	\$17,650.00	\$17,650.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Dewatering System	20	DAY	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$975.00	\$19,500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$34,000.00
Silt Fence	2200	LF	\$4.00	\$8,800.00	\$3.75	\$8,250.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.50	\$3,300.00
6" PVC Water Main (C900, DR18, Blue)	3500	LF	\$45.00	\$157,500.00	\$24.64	\$86,240.00	\$43.00	\$150,500.00	\$36.00	\$126,000.00
6" Gate Valve	7	EA	\$1,350.00	\$9,450.00	\$1,287.37	\$9,011.59	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	6	EA	\$4,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$4,281.02	\$25,686.12	\$5,250.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00
1" Short Side Water Service	15	EA	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$674.21	\$10,113.15	\$900.00	\$13,500.00	\$680.00	\$10,200.00
1" Long Side Water Service	11	EA	\$1,050.00	\$11,550.00	\$847.82	\$9,326.02	\$1,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00
Connect to Existing Water Main	3	EA	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,034.57	\$6,103.71	\$3,850.00	\$11,550.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00
6"x6" Wet Tap & Valve	1	EA	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$12,619.67	\$12,619.67	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
Repair Existing 2-inch Water Main	250	LF	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$21.00	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
Water Main Testing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,175.00	\$7,175.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
Limerock, 10" Thick	50	SY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$94.00	\$4,700.00
Asphalt 2" Patch (SP-9.5)	6	TN	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,216.67	\$7,300.00	\$485.00	\$2,910.00	\$370.00	\$2,200.00
Geotechnical Testing	1	LS	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$5,313.00	\$5,844.30	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Sod, Performance Turf	550	SY	\$10.00	\$5,500.00	\$14.28	\$7,856.25	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$5,500.00
Grade Shell Road	5000	SY	\$5.70	\$28,500.00	\$1.75	\$8,750.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
Shell Restoration, 6" Thick	90	CY	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$95.00	\$8,550.00	\$84.00	\$7,560.00
Survey (Easement, ROW & As-Built)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Project Contingency	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	100	SY	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$88.00	\$8,800.00
TOTAL			\$399,950.00		\$290,955.81		\$439,210.00		\$358,880.00	

ITB 08-21 Glencoe Farms RD. Water Main Improvement & Spruce St Water Main Replacement			4C's Trucking & Excavation Inc		ThadCon, LLC		Hazen Construction		Masci General Contractor, Inc.	
Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Ext Total	Unit Cost	Ext Total	Unit Cost	Ext Total	Unit Cost	Ext Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,420.00	\$14,420.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$89,995.00	\$89,995.00
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,290.00	\$15,290.00
Dewatering System	20	DAY	\$1,381.88	\$27,637.60	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Silt Fence	2200	LF	\$1.75	\$3,850.00	\$2.00	\$4,400.00	\$4.00	\$8,800.00	\$2.15	\$4,730.00
6" PVC Water Main (C900, DR18, Blue)	3500	LF	\$16.17	\$56,595.00	\$28.00	\$98,000.00	\$29.00	\$101,500.00	\$69.75	\$244,125.00
6" Gate Valve	7	EA	\$1,183.13	\$8,281.91	\$985.00	\$6,895.00	\$2,200.00	\$15,400.00	\$2,317.00	\$16,219.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	6	EA	\$3,933.17	\$23,599.02	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$40,200.00	\$6,982.00	\$41,892.00
1" Short Side Water Service	15	EA	\$796.40	\$11,946.00	\$535.00	\$8,025.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$16,500.00
1" Long Side Water Service	11	EA	\$1,049.45	\$11,543.95	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$13,750.00	\$2,130.00	\$23,430.00
Connect to Existing Water Main	3	EA	\$2,661.48	\$7,984.44	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00
6"x6" Wet Tap & Valve	1	EA	\$5,384.24	\$5,384.24	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,890.00	\$3,890.00
Repair Existing 2-inch Water Main	250	LF	\$20.54	\$5,135.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$69.75	\$17,437.50
Water Main Testing	1	LS	\$17,276.35	\$17,276.35	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
Limerock, 10" Thick	50	SY	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$80.00	\$2,500.00	\$23.80	\$1,190.00
Asphalt 2" Patch (SP-9.5)	6	TN	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$372.90	\$2,237.40
Geotechnical Testing	1	LS	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,230.00	\$7,230.00
Sod, Performance Turf	550	SY	\$6.37	\$3,503.50	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$4.25	\$2,337.50
Grade Shell Road	5000	SY	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.50	\$12,500.00	\$5.50	\$27,500.00
Shell Restoration, 6" Thick	90	CY	\$19.50	\$1,755.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$59.69	\$5,371.10
Survey (Easement, ROW & As-Built)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
Project Contingency	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	100	SY	\$92.85	\$9,285.00	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$69.90	\$25,000.00
TOTAL			\$273,487.01		\$252,815.00		\$337,750.00		\$605,765.50	